
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

6:30pm West 2 v 5 6:30pm West 5 v 6

7:10pmWest 7 v 8 7:10pmWest 3 v 7

6:30pm East 1 v 6 6:30pm East 8 v 1

7:10pm East 4 v 3 7:10pm East 2 v 4

6:30pm West 1 v 5 6:30pm West 1 v 3

7:10pmWest 7 v 2 7:10pmWest 6 v 7

6:30pm East 8 v 3 6:30pm East 2 v 8

7:10pm East 4 v 6 7:10pm East 5 v 4

6:30pm West 6 v 8 6:30pm West 1 v 2

7:10pmWest 4 v 1 7:10pmWest 6 v 3

6:30pm East 3 v 2 6:30pm East 5 v 8

7:10pm East 7 v 5 7:10pm East 4 v 7

6:30pm West 2 v 6 6:30pm West 5 v 2

7:10pmWest 7 v 1 7:10pmWest 3 v 4

6:30pm East 3 v 5 6:30pm East 6 v 1

7:10pm East 8 v 4 7:10pm East 8 v 7

Mar-5 EASTER MONDAY-NO VOLLEYBALL

RFCC RFCC

10-May 17-May

RFCC RFCC

12-Apr 19-Apr

RFCC RFCC

26-Apr 3-May

Grand Treasure Casino

Spikeology

Net Ninjas (2)

22-Mar 29-Mar

RFCC RFCC

Team

Slow & Saggy Spikers

MWEC

Search and destroy

Net Ninjas (1)

Bumpin Uglies

No changes are to be made to the schedule without contacting 
Kate.

To forefrit, you need to contact Kate. If no attempt is made to 
contact Kate, and a team has a no call, no show forfeit, the 
team is subject to removal from the league with no refund 

given.

Email: kate@wprd.us
Cell: 701-770-4720

Monday Women's Upper
AVB Leauge 
Spring 2021

Playoff schedule TBD. For questions please contact Kate.


